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100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=14:06     

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2     

 1 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             LEBB  12.41 Jun 2 

 2 30 VAN LENT LOTTE            AVZK  12.44 Jun 1 

 3 1336 LENCHANT SIETSKE          ROBA  13.07 Sen 93 

 4 2821 ANYANWU VALENTINE         ACG   13.24 Sch 4 

 5 1482 VAN HECKE SARAH           ACME  13.34 Sen 95 

 6 373 BRAS MEREL                OEH   13.71 Jun 1 

        

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=14:06     

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2     

 1 577 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  12.78 Cad 5 

 2 100 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  13.34 Cad 5 

 3 145 HIEL EMMA                 LEBB  13.39 Jun 1 

 4 3284 PERDAENS JILL             LEBB  13.61 Sch 3 

 5 2770 TRAVERS NINA              GRIM  13.63 Sch 4 

 6 618 LOENDERS LA-MY            OEH   13.73 Cad 5 

 7 1575 AMON FLORENCE             DCLA  13.86 Sen 99 

        

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=14:06     

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.6     

 1 1440 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           LEBB  13.94 Sen 97 

 2 2941 DE TROYER LISA            LEBB  14.05 Sch 4 

 3 94 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  14.11 Cad 6 

 4 95 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       LEBB  14.54 Cad 6 

 5 33 D'HONDT CINDY             LEBB  14.82 Jun 2 

 6 520 VAN DER PERRE LOUISE      LEBB  15.23 Cad 5 

        

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=15:08     

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7     

 1 3483 KALMEN ADAM               RESC  11.03 Sen 98 

 2 1816 MIEVIS JITSE              OEH   11.04 Sen 98 

 3 27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL           DEIN  11.09 Jun 2 

 4 2443 HUYSMANS TIMBER           GRIM  11.14 Sch 3 

 5 1788 DE KINDER JAN             LYRA  11.16 Sen 97 

 6 1711 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         RCG   11.20 Sen 91 

  2573 MOORTGAT ABEL             GRIM      NG   Sch 3 

        

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=15:08     

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6     
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 1 3264 HENDRICK CLEMENT          CABW  11.30 Sen 99 

 2 2447 VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES      ACBR  11.37 Sen 99 

 3 1 DESMEDT JENS              ACHL  11.40 Jun 1 

 4 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL          MACW  11.41 Sch 3 

 5 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS       LEBB  11.53 Mas 84 

 6 70 TEMMERMAN TIBE            LEBB  11.60 Cad 5 

        

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=15:08     

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5     

 1 1997 MICHIELS DANIëL           LEBB  11.91 Sen 98 

 2 2362 DHONDT ROBBE              LEBB  12.06 Sch 3 

 3 2524 WIENER THOMAS             LEBB  12.24 Sen 90 

 4 3978 TEMMERMAN DAVY            LEBB  13.01 Mas 76 

 5 318 DHONDT TIJL               LEBB  13.05 Cad 5 

 6 372 VERMAERCKE WARD           LEBB  13.55 Cad 6 

        

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:19     

Reeks:1      

 1 1644 HELLINCKX LOTTE           LEBB  2'14.74 Sen 95 

 2 2908 KLUSKENS JANA             LEBB  2'16.35 Sch 4 

 3 2907 KLUSKENS ELENA            LEBB  2'18.27 Sch 4 

 4 1032 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*        LEBB  2'18.80 Sen 92 

 5 1097 DE KEYSER EMMA            RCG   2'22.29 Sen 99 

 6 219 WILLEMS HANNE             LEBB  2'24.22 Jun 2 

 7 2897 WILLEMS LOTTE             LEBB  2'26.85 Sch 3 

 8 2517 VAN DEN BUSSCHE MARIE     STAX  2'26.93 Sch 3 

  1915 VANFLETEREN RIET          LEBB      NA   Sen 91 

        

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:19     

Reeks:2      

 1 205 DE TROYER LUNA            DAC   2'24.51 Jun 2 

 2 281 VERHAVERT MARGOT          SPBO  2'26.94 Cad 5 

 3 601 HERMANS MOIA              LEBB  2'27.98 Cad 5 

 4 708 VAN NIEUWENHOVE SHAUNI    LEBB  2'35.52 Cad 5 

 5 2552 HUYCK LARISSA             LEBB  2'36.77 Sch 4 

 6 2585 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  2'59.51 Sch 4 

 7 3287 HOFMANS MARIETTA          LEBB  3'53.05 Mas 54 

 8 3702 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE        LEBB  4'11.81 Mas 54 

        

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:10     

Reeks:1      
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 1 2440 TECK ARNE                 LEBB  1'53.73 Sen 98 

 2 1696 VAN AKEN BO               LEBB  1'55.51 Sen 0 

 3 2536 BETTENS VICTOR            EA    1'56.51 Sch 3 

 4 2270 VAN LERSBERGHE AARON      OB    1'58.21 Sch 3 

 5 261 SOETENS BRENT             LEBB  2'01.48 Jun 2 

  2987 THIENPONDT CYRIL          DS        NA   Sen 95 

  1694 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN        LEBB      NA   Sen 97 

        

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:10     

Reeks:2      

 1 2187 BAH MAMADOU MOUSSA*       ATLE  2'02.00 Sen 92 

 2 1215 DE WAELE JARNE            STAX  2'02.13 Sen 97 

 3 2023 DE RIDDER DIETER          LEBB  2'02.49 Sen 93 

 4 29 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE      LEBB  2'03.24 Jun 2 

 5 1836 BOEYKENS ARNE             LEBB  2'06.67 Sen 97 

 6 302 VAN DER PUTTEN RUNAR      ROBA  2'07.28 Jun 2 

  1247 DE PROFT MICHIEL          LEBB      NA   Sen 90 

  329 VANLEKE TIBO              LYRA      NG   Jun 1 

        

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:10     

Reeks:3      

 1 306 DE CREMER CHIEL           ACP   2'03.71 Cad 5 

 2 1262 VAN NUFFEL DANNY          LEBB  2'06.11 Sen 95 

 3 4056 RAEMDONCK BART            LEBB  2'07.36 Mas 77 

 4 1695 VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21     LEBB  2'12.25 Sen 97 

 5 4933 KLUSKENS JOHN             LEBB  2'21.34 Mas 70 

 6 5207 DE WOLF PIETER            LEBB  2'23.97 Mas 83 

 7 3998 SMET JOHAN                LEBB  2'25.59 Mas 69 

  2641 COPS AXEL                 LEBB      NG   Sen 91 

        

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:22     

Reeks:1      Wind : 4.2     

 1 1596 GAYE KINé                 RCG   24.69 Sen 98 

 2 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             LEBB  25.19 Jun 2 

 3 1814 MYLLE INE                 FLAC  25.70 Sen 97 

 4 3297 GBEDASSI INES             OEH   26.27 Sch 3 

        

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:22     

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9     

 1 577 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  26.68 Cad 5 

 2 310 STEELS SITA               HAMM  26.84 Cad 5 
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 3 2821 ANYANWU VALENTINE         ACG   26.99 Sch 4 

 4 100 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  27.10 Cad 5 

 5 145 HIEL EMMA                 LEBB  27.46 Jun 1 

        

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:22     

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.6     

 1 29 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         LEBB  27.51 Jun 1 

 2 2553 HUYCK TIMEA               LEBB  27.71 Sch 4 

 3 1482 VAN HECKE SARAH           ACME  28.07 Sen 95 

 4 1575 AMON FLORENCE             DCLA  28.26 Sen 99 

 5 618 LOENDERS LA-MY            OEH   28.32 Cad 5 

        

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:22     

Reeks:4      Wind : 1.8     

 1 3284 PERDAENS JILL             LEBB  27.68 Sch 3 

 2 2770 TRAVERS NINA              GRIM  27.99 Sch 4 

 3 394 VAN DAMME INE             LEBB  28.10 Cad 5 

 4 373 BRAS MEREL                OEH   28.53 Jun 1 

 5 2941 DE TROYER LISA            LEBB  28.71 Sch 4 

        

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:22     

Reeks:5      Wind : 0.8     

 1 94 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  29.23 Cad 6 

 2 33 D'HONDT CINDY             LEBB  30.80 Jun 2 

 3 520 VAN DER PERRE LOUISE      LEBB  31.97 Cad 5 

  2587 VAN BUYTEN RANE           LEBB      NG   Sch 4 

        

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:53     

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0     

 1 2443 HUYSMANS TIMBER           GRIM  21.81 Sch 3 

 2 1816 MIEVIS JITSE              OEH   22.06 Sen 98 

  3483 KALMEN ADAM               RESC      NG   Sen 98 

  27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL           DEIN      NG   Jun 2 

  1711 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         RCG       NG   Sen 91 

        

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:53     

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9     

 1 1567 VERGAELEN DRIES           RCG   22.27 Sen 0 

 2 2206 SCAUNET VINCENT           OEH   22.28 Sen 98 

 3 3264 HENDRICK CLEMENT          CABW  22.37 Sen 99 

 4 1788 DE KINDER JAN             LYRA  22.40 Sen 97 
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 5 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL          MACW  23.19 Sch 3 

        

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:53     

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6     

 1 70 TEMMERMAN TIBE            LEBB  23.56 Cad 5 

 2 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS       LEBB  23.69 Mas 84 

 3 1997 MICHIELS DANIëL           LEBB  24.34 Sen 98 

 4 2362 DHONDT ROBBE              LEBB  24.80 Sch 3 

 5 2288 DE LAENDER NILS           LEBB  25.10 Sen 94 

        

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:53     

Reeks:4      Wind : 3.1     

 1 2619 KERRE FLOREN              LEBB  24.86 Sch 3 

 2 2287 VANDE MOORTELE TIBO       LEBB  25.53 Sen 99 

 3 319 SMISMANS MAURO            LEBB  25.57 Cad 6 

 4 318 DHONDT TIJL               LEBB  26.64 Cad 5 

 5 372 VERMAERCKE WARD           LEBB  27.93 Cad 6 

        

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=14:39     

Reeks:1      

 0 5860 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN      LEBB  27.54m Mas 66 

 0 2192 VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER     LEBB  33.05m  3 

 0 2967 VAN GREMBERGEN AICO       LEBB  43.75m  3 

        

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:06     

Reeks:1      

 1 1222 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM       ACW   56.24m Sen 98 

 2 6080 DE PRETER MATHIAS         RAM   50.44m Mas 78 

 3 1983 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LEBB  45.43m Sen 0 

 4 2287 VANDE MOORTELE TIBO       LEBB  36.96m Sen 99 

        

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=16:47     

Reeks:1      

 1 1336 LENCHANT SIETSKE          ROBA  38.89m Sen 93 

 2 1011 DE PAUW YOIKA             STAX  38.89m Sen 95 

 3 117 RENS BRITT                WIBO  36.66m Jun 2 

 4 1043 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           ZA    33.26m Sen 98 

 5 115 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY       AVKA  33.01m Jun 2 

 6 343 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          LEBB  27.22m Jun 1 

 7 77 HEYVAERT LOTTE            LEBB  17.92m Jun 1 

 8 1929 VAN POEL ESTHER           LEBB  17.81m Sen 95 
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